
IP 
20

1 x LED

5.7 W

730 lm

78 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

61%

443 lm

5.7 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

8.5 W

984 lm

70 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

61%

598 lm

8.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 3.46 in

Diameter: 1.77 in

Weight: 0.32 kg

Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 5.7-8.5 W

Appliance Class: III

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
MINUDE SEMI-RECESSED ADJUSTABLE 45 LED DE 3000K MEDIUM SILVER BRONZE BRUSHED ANODISED
11461184
MODULAR

Bare and minimalistic, it’s all in the twist Our new miniature spot is an extremely simple cylinder-shaped light fixture with a lot to show. Endless

applications, a variety of rich colours, phenomenal yogic flexibility. A deep-recessed light source for a glare-free light effect. To express a

refined and minimalistic look & feel on walls or low ceiling executions, or to add on, as a stylish companion on our Pista track system. This little

spot will make a big impression. 

Light output 1 
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